Marine Air
Compressors & N2 Generators
100 Years of Excellence
Introduction
Deno Compressors B.V. is an original equipment manufacturer
of air compressors and a specialist in the field of marine
applications for compressed air systems. Our compressors have been

an air receiver and
are ready for direct
installation and
start up.
Deno service air package
� 9
Deno nitrogen generators
Nitrogen
generators
Model
Pressure Nitrogen Production Compressor Power Connections
Bar
  95%          Nm³/hr            98% Nm³/hr kW
In/Out
DN2-200 8 200 95 700 80 DN50
DN2-400 8 400 190 1400 160 DN50
DN2-600 8 600 285 2100 240 DN65
DN2-800 8 800 380 2800 320 DN65
DN2-1000 8 1000 475 3500 400 DN80
DN2-1200 8 1200 570 4200 480 DN80
DN2-1400 8 1400 665 4900 560 DN100
DN2-1600 8 1600 760 5600 640 DN100
DN2-1800 8 1800 855 6300 720 DN100
DN2-2000 8 2000 950 7000 800 DN100
DN2-2200 8 2200 1045 7700 880 DN100
DN2-2400 8 2400 1140 8400 960 DN125
DN2-2600 8 2600 1235 9100 1040 DN125
DN2-2800 8 2800 1330 9800 1120 DN125
DN2-3000 8 3000 1425 10500 1200 DN125
Rated details at nominal conditions, 20⁰C, 1013 mbar
The Deno nitrogen
generators are based on
the membrane technology.